REG- ALL

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION
I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

DIVISION : INDORE DI ST :
HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
603 651 1254

4 4 8

599 647 1246

0 0 0

0 0 0

599 647 1246
108 253 361
151 173 324

9 0 9

0 0 0

105 115 220
226 106 332
268 426 694
44.74 65.84 55.70
1999 2229 4228
16 11 27
1983 2218 4201
0 0 0

0 0 0
1983 2218 4201
616 1182 1798
476 378 854
12 0 12

0 0 0
309 299 608
570 359 929
1104 1560 2664
55. 67 70. 33 63. 41

BURHANPUR
SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS
967 1268
8 5
959 1263
0 0
0 0
959 1263
343 749
202 145
0 0
0 0
147 153
267 216
545 894
56.83 70.78

TOTAL
2235
13
2222

2222
1092
347

300
483
1439
64. 76

COMVERCE

BOYS
287

286

286
108
79

44
55
187
65. 38

G RLS
220

1

219

0

0

219
138
37

0

0

24

20
175
79.91

TOTAL
507

2

505

0

0

505
246
116

0

0

68

75
362
71.68

2024, RESULT
AGRI CULTURE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
142 67 209
3 0 3
139 67 206
0 0 0
0 0 0
139 67 206
57 30 87
44 20 64
3 0 3
0 0 0
13 1 14
22 16 38
104 50 154
74.82 74.63 74.76

FI NE ARTS

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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PAGE 0001
HOVE SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
0 23 23
0 1 1
0 22 22
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 22 22
0 12 12
0 3 3
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 6 6
0 1 1
0 15 15
0.00 68.18 ©68.18



H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN -

PVT- ALL

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

DIVISION : INDORE DI ST :
HUVANI TI ES
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
206 125 331
33 9 42
173 116 289
0 0 0
0 0 0
173 116 289
0 2 2
14 10 24
16 7 23
0 0 0
31 24 55
112 73 185
30 19 49
17.34 16.38 16.96
449 280 729
62 20 82
387 260 647
0 0 0
0 0 0
387 260 647
4 15 19
34 29 63
24 10 34
0 0 0
73 38 111
252 168 420
62 54 116
16. 02 20. 77 17.93

BURHANPUR

SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS
131 108
9 7
122 101
0 0

0 0
122 101
3 10

10 5

1 0

0 0

25 10
83 76
14 15
11.48 14.85

TOTAL
239
16
223

223
13
15

35
159
29

13. 00

89
10
79
0
0
79
3
19
8
0
13
36

COMVERCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
55 34
8 2
47 32
0 0
0 0
47 32
1 2
6 13
6 2
0 0
11 2
23 13
13 17

30

27.66 53.13 37.97

2024, RESULT

AGRI CULTURE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

57 11 68

12 2 14

45 9 54

0 0 0

0 0 0

45 9 54

0 0 0

4 1 5

1 1 2

0 0 0

6 2 8

34 5 39

5 2 7

11.11 22.22 12.96

MADHYA PRADESH PAGE 0002
FI NE ARTS HOVE SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL
0 0 0 0 2 2
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 2 2
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 2 2
0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 1 1

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 50.00 50.00



H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN -

REG- SC

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

DIVISION : INDORE DI ST :
HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
82 86 168

0 0 0

82 86 168

0 0 0

0 0 0

82 86 168
17 32 49
23 25 48

1 0 1

0 0 0

8 19 27

33 10 43
41 57 98
50.00 66.28 58.33
217 249 466
0 0 0
217 249 466
0 0 0
0 0 0
217 249 466
68 125 193
55 44 99
1 0 1
0 0 0
28 33 61
65 47 112
124 169 293
57.14 67.87 62. 88

BURHANPUR

SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS
79 138

0 0

79 138

0 0

0 0

79 138
36 77
14 15

0 0

0 0

12 12
17 34
50 92
63.29 66.67

TOTAL
217

217

217
113
29

24

51
142
65. 44

58
0
58
0
0
58
24
12
0
0
9
13

COMVERCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
42 16
0 0
42 16
0 0
0 0
42 16
12 12
11 1
0 0
0 0
7 2
12 1
23 13

36

54.76 81.25 62.07

2024, RESULT

AGRI CULTURE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

14 7 21

0 0 0

14 7 21

0 0 0

0 0 0

14 7 21

3 3 6

7 2 9

0 0 0

0 0 0

1 0 1

3 2 5

10 5 15

71.43 71.43 71.43

MADHYA PRADESH PAGE 0003
FI NE ARTS HOVE SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL
0 0 0 0 2 2
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 2 2
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 2 2
0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 2 2

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 100.00 100.00



PVT- SC

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS

BURHANPUR  HI GHER SECONDARY EXAM NAI N - 2024, RESULT  MADHYA PRADESH PAGE 0004
SCI ENCE COVMERCE AGRI CULTURE FI NE ARTS HOVE SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL

11 8 19 4 2 6 5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 1 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 7 18 4 2 6 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 7 18 4 2 6 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 1 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
9 4 13 3 1 4 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 3 5 1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

18.18 42.86 27.78 25.00 50.00 33.33 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

DIVISION : INDORE DI ST :
HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

37 22 59

2 1 3

35 21 56

0 0 0

0 0 0

35 21 56

0 0 0

5 4 9

4 2 6

0 0 0

3 6 9

23 9 32

9 6 15

25.71 28.57 26.79
57 32 89
4 2 6
53 30 83
0 0 0
0 0 0
53 30 83
1 2 3
7 5 12
4 3 7
0 0 0
5 6 11
36 14 50
12 10 22
22.64 33.33 26. 51



BSE, VP BHOPAL DIVISION : INDORE DI ST : BURHANPUR  Hl GHER SECONDARY EXAM NMAIN - 2024, RESULT  MADHYA PRADESH PAGE : 0005

HUVANI TI ES SCl ENCE COMVERCE AGRI CULTURE FI NE ARTS HOVE SCI ENCE
REG ST BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL
REG STERED 281 227 508 136 173 309 14 9 23 69 48 117 0 0 0 0 1 1
ABSENT 4 3 7 4 2 6 0 0 0 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
APPEARED 277 224 501 132 171 303 14 9 23 66 48 114 0 0 0 0 1 1
CANCELLED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
W THHELD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DECLEARD 277 224 501 132 171 303 14 9 23 66 48 114 0 0 0 0 1 1
I DIVISION 53 57 110 24 43 67 7 3 10 31 23 54 0 0 0 0 1 1
['1 DI VISION 62 67 129 20 27 47 3 1 4 19 15 34 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 D VISION 7 0 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASS DI VI SI ON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUPPLEMENTARY 43 37 80 12 20 32 2 3 5 6 1 7 0 0 0 0 0 0
FAI LED 112 63 175 76 81 157 2 2 4 9 9 18 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL PASS 122 124 246 44 70 114 10 4 14 51 38 89 0 0 0 0 1 1
PASS % 44.04 55.36 49.10 33.33 40.94 37.62 71.43 44.44 60.87 77.27 79.17 78.07 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 100.00 100.00

% PASSED

REG STERED 500 458 958
ABSENT 11 5 16
APPEARED 489 453 942
CANCELLED 0 0 0
W THHELD 0 0 0
DECLARED 489 453 942
I DI VISION 115 127 242
I'1 DI VISION 104 110 214
11 DI VISION 8 0 8
PASS 0 0 0
SUPPLMENTARY 63 61 124
FAI LED 199 155 354
TOTAL PASS 227 237 464
PERCENTACE 46. 42 52.32 49. 26



BSE, VP BHOPAL DIVISION : INDORE DI ST : BURHANPUR  Hl GHER SECONDARY EXAM NMAIN - 2024, RESULT  MADHYA PRADESH PAGE : 0006

HUVANI TI ES SCl ENCE COMVERCE AGRI CULTURE FI NE ARTS HOVE SCI ENCE
PVT- ST BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL
REG STERED 77 50 127 29 42 71 1 1 2 26 8 34 0 0 0 0 0 0
ABSENT 22 6 28 3 4 7 0 0 0 7 1 8 0 0 0 0 0 0
APPEARED 55 44 99 26 38 64 1 1 2 19 7 26 0 0 0 0 0 0
CANCELLED 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
W THHELD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
DECLEARD 55 44 99 26 38 64 1 1 2 19 7 26 0 0 0 0 0 0
I DIVISION 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
['1 DI VISION 2 0 2 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 DIVISION 4 3 7 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASS DI VI SI ON 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
SUPPLEMENTARY 11 5 16 2 2 4 0 0 0 1 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
FAI LED 38 35 73 22 36 58 1 0 1 16 5 21 0 0 0 0 0 0
TOTAL PASS 6 4 10 2 0 2 0 1 1 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
PASS % 10. 91 9.09 10.10 7.69 0. 00 3.13 0.00 100.00 50.00 10. 53 0. 00 7.69 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

% PASSED

REG STERED 133 101 234
ABSENT 32 11 43
APPEARED 101 90 191
CANCELLED 0 0 0
W THHELD 0 0 0
DECLARED 101 90 191
I DI VISION 1 1 2
I'1 DI VISION 5 0 5
11 DI VISION 4 4 8
PASS 0 0 0
SUPPLMENTARY 14 9 23
FAI LED 77 76 153
TOTAL PASS 10 5 15
PERCENTACE 9. 90 5. 56 7.85



H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN -

2024,

REG OBC

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED
REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION
I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

DIVISION : INDORE DI ST :
HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
226 314 540

0 1 1

226 313 539

0 0 0

0 0 0

226 313 539
33 152 185

59 75 134

1 0 1

0 0 0

52 54 106

81 32 113

93 227 320

41.15 72.52 59.37
1192 1408 2600
5 6 11
1187 1402 2589
0 0 0

0 0 0
1187 1402 2589
396 857 1253
291 212 503
3 0 3

0 0 0
205 189 394
292 144 436
690 1069 1759
58. 13 76. 25 67.94

BURHANPUR
SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS
712 890
4 3
708 887
0 0
0 0
708 887
266 583
162 100
0 0
0 0
115 112
165 92
428 683
60.45 77.00

COMVERCE
G RLS

BOYS
204
1
203
0

0
203
76
57

0

0

33
37
133
65. 52

175
1
174
0

0
174
110
32
0

0
17
15
142
81.61

TOTAL
379

2

377

0

0

377
186
89

0

0

50

52
275
72.94

AGRI CULTURE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

50
0
50
0
0
50
21
13
2
0
5
9
36

OPROOOWNOOOWOWOO

59
0
59
0
0
59
23
16
2
0
5
13
41

72.00 55.56 69.49

FI NE ARTS

BOYS G RLS TOTAL
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PAGE 0007
HOVE SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
0 20 20
0 1 1
0 19 19
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 19 19
0 10 10
0 2 2
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 6 6
0 1 1
0 12 12
0.00 63.16 63.16



PVT- OBC

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

DIVISION : INDORE DI ST :
HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

86 49 135

8 2 10

78 47 125

0 0 0

0 0 0

78 47 125

0 1 1

7 5 12

8 2 10

0 0 0

15 11 26

48 28 76

15 8 23

19.23 17.02 18.40
230 129 359
24 6 30
206 123 329
0 0 0
0 0 0
206 123 329
1 10 11
20 18 38
15 3 18
0 0 0
48 20 68
122 72 194
36 31 67
17.48 25. 20 20. 36

12. 99
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14. 96

COMVERCE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

39
7
32

1

O©CUIOOUI~,ONOO

25
2
23
0
0
23
2
10
0
0
2
9
12

64
9
55
0
0
55
2
14
5
0
10
24
21

28.13 52.17 38.18

2024, RESULT

AGRI CULTURE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

22 2 24

3 1 4

19 1 20

0 0 0

0 0 0

19 1 20

0 0 0

1 0 1

1 1 2

0 0 0

3 0 3

14 0 14

2 1 3

10. 53 100.00 15.00

MADHYA PRADESH PAGE 0008
FI NE ARTS HOVE SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL
0 0 0 0 2 2
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 2 2
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 2 2
0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 1 1
0 0 0 0 1 1

0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 50.00 50.00



H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN -

REG GRN

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLEARD

I DI VISION

['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PASS %

% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE

DIVISION : INDORE DI ST :
HUVANI TI ES

BOYS G RLS TOTAL

14 24 38

0 0 0

14 24 38

0 0 0

0 0 0

14 24 38

5 12 17

7 6 13

0 0 0

0 0 0

2 5 7

0 1 1

12 18 30

85.71 75.00 78.95
90 114 204
0 0 0
90 114 204
0 0 0

0 0 0
90 114 204
37 73 110
26 12 38
0 0 0

0 0 0
13 16 29
14 13 27
63 85 148
70. 00 74. 56 72.55

BURHANPUR
SCI ENCE
BOYS G RLS
40 67
0 0
40 67
0 0
0 0
40 67
17 46
6 3
0 0
0 0
8 9
9 9
23 49
57.50 73.13

TOTAL
107

0

107

0

0

107
63

9

0

0

17

18

72

67. 29

47
0
47
0
0
47
26
11
0
0
4
6

COMVERCE
BOYS G RLS TOTAL
27 20
0 0
27 20
0 0
0 0
27 20
13 13
8 3
0 0
0 0
2 2
4 2
21 16

37

77.78 80.00 78.72

10

2024, RESULT  MADHYA PRADESH PAGE 0009
AGRI CULTURE FI NE ARTS HOVE SCI ENCE

BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL

9 3 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 3 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

9 3 12 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

1 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 2 9 0 0 0 0 0 0

77.78 66.67 75.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00



BSE, VP BHOPAL H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN - 2024, RESULT MADHYA PRADESH PAGE : 0010

HUVANI TI ES SCl ENCE COMVERCE AGRI CULTURE FI NE ARTS HOVE SCl ENCE
PVT- GEN BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL BOYS G RLS TOTAL
REG STERED 4 10 15 11 17 1
ABSENT 1 1 1
APPEARED 14 10 16
CANCELLED 0
W THHELD 0
DECLEARD
I DI VISION
['1 DI VISION
11 D VISION
PASS DI VI SI ON
SUPPLEMENTARY
FAI LED
TOTAL PASS
PASS % 0.00 25.0

1
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7
0 1
4 6
0 0
0 0
4 6
0 2
1 1
0 0
0 0
2 1
1 2
1 3
0 0

6
1
4
1
0
3
7
6
0.00 50.0 0

30.00 50.00 37.5 25.00 100.00 40.0
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% PASSED

REG STERED
ABSENT
APPEARED
CANCELLED

W THHELD
DECLARED

I DI VISION

I'1 DI VISION
11 DI VISION
PASS
SUPPLMENTARY
FAI LED

TOTAL PASS
PERCENTACE
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BSE, VP BHOPAL H GHER SECONDARY EXAM MAIN - 2024, RESULT MADHYA PRADESH PAGE : 0011

REG STERED 4964
BY PASSS 0
I DI VISION 1817
I'1 DI VISION 917
11 D VISION 46
PASS 0
SUPPLMENTARY 719
FAI LED 1349
1 DV RECS WRI 1817
ABSENT 109~

12



